Series F
Force and Torque Measurement Engineered Better
Digital Force Testers
1
Series F Tension / Compression Test Frames are engineered
for force testing applications up to 1,500 lbF (6.7 kN).
Select from a broad range of force sensor capacities and an
expansive array of grips and fixtures.

non condensing
	■ Mains supply voltage fluctuations up to ±10 % of the nominal voltage
	■ Transient overvoltages up to the levels of Overvoltage Category II
	■ Use in environments up to Pollution Degree 2
Conformance: CE
Warranty: 3 years [see individual statement for further details]
* Load capacity is reduced at higher speeds in the following models:
    - F305: limited to 200 lbF [1 kN] above 24 in [610 mm]/min
    - F505 / F505H: limited to 300 lbF [1.3 kN] above 24 in [610 mm]/min
    - F755 / F755S: limited to 500 lbF [2.3 kN] above 35 in [900 mm]/min
    - F1505 / F1505S: limited to 1,000 lbF [4.5 kN] above 60 in [1,525 mm]/min
SPECIFICATIONS
23
Capacity x Resolution
Model No. lbF ozF gF kgF N kN mN
FS05-012 0.12 x 0.00002 2 x 0.0005 50 x 0.01 - 0.5 x 0.0001 - 500 x 0.1
FS05-025 0.25 x 0.0001 4 x 0.002 100 x 0.05 - 1 x 0.0005 - 1000 x 0.5
FS05-05 0.5 x 0.0002 8 x 0.005 250 x 0.1 - 2.5 x 0.001 - 2500 x 1
FS05-2 2 x 0.001 32 x 0.02 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005 10 x 0.005 - -
FS05-5 5 x 0.002 80 x 0.05 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001 25 x 0.01 - -
FS05-10 10 x 0.005 160 x 0.1 5000 x 2 5 x 0.002 50 x 0.02 - -
FS05-20 20 x 0.01 320 x 0.2 10000 x 5 10 x 0.005 100 x 0.05 - -
FS05-50 50 x 0.02 800 x 0.5 25000 x 10 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1 - -
FS05-100 100 x 0.05 1600 x 1 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2 - -
FS05-200 200 x 0.1 3200 x 2 - 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005 -
FS05-300 300 x 0.1 4800 x 2 - 150 x 0.05 1500 x 0.5 1.5 x 0.0005 -
FS05-500 500 x 0.2 8000 x 5 - 250 x 0.1 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001 -
Capacity x Resolution
Model No. lbF ozF gF kgF N kN
MR07-50 50 x 0.02 800 x 0.5 25000 x 10 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1 -
MR07-100 100 x 0.05 1600 x 1 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2 -
MR07-200 200 x 0.1 3200 x 2 - 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005
MR07-300 300 x 0.2 4800 x 5 - 150 x 0.1 1500 x 1 1.5 x 0.001
MR07-500 500 x 0.2 8000 x 5 - 250 x 0.1 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001
MR07-750 750 x 0.5 12000 x 10 - 375 x 0.2 3750 x 2 3.75 x 0.002
MR07-1000 1000 x 0.5 16000 x 10 - 500 x 0.2 5000 x 2 5 x 0.002
MR07-1500 1500 x 1 24000 x 20 - 750 x 0.5 7500 x 5 7.5 x 0.005
Series FS05 Force Sensors
Compatible with Models F105, F305, F505, and F505H. Adapter part no. AC1083 is required for Models
F755, F755S, F1505, and F1505S.
Series R07 Force Sensors